Gold Line, UPC (Sea 

Shell) 

84 Nos. each  Rs.82.50 Rs6930/- 

7 Cut Glass (Polished) 120 Nos. each Rs.20/- Rs.2400/- 

8 Tray Acrylic 12”x16” 12 Nos. each Rs.150/- Rs.1800/- 

9 Steel Spoons –Venus 

No-105  

108 Nos. each Rs.16/- Rs.  1728/- 

Total Rs.58018/- 

Plus vat 

extra 

(Rs. Fifty eight thousand eighteen only) plus vat extra. 

You are requested to supply the above items within 15 days and send the bill in 

duplicate for making the payment. 

Dy. Director (Naz) 

DDA 

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

[...]

15 Nos. 

Each 

Rs.714/- 

Rs.10710/- 

3 Thermos Flask, King 

Picasso Eagle – (1 Ltr.) 

30 Nos. Each Rs.275/- Rs.8250/- 

4 Borosil Glass (Medium 

Size) 

180 Nos. Each Rs.45/- Rs.8100/- 

Total   Total Rs.27,060/- 

Plus vat extra 

(Rs. Twenty seven thousand sixty only) plus vat extra. 
 You are requested to supply the above items within 15 days and send the bill in 

duplicate for making the payment. 

Dy. Director (Naz) 

DDA